

pachet materiale constructii

I.D.: 86482654

Data publicarii 30.08.23 Coduri CPV 45000000-7

Pretul estimativ: 5.695,80 RON - 5.695,80 RON

Descriere: PRODUS CANTITATE PRET FARA TVA PRIZA DUBLA ST 1 12.61 12.61 DIBLU 10 0.59 5.88 ZAVOR 1 5.04 5.04 CUIE 1 10.92 10.92 STROPITOARE 1 17.65 17.65 BALAMALE 1 67.23 67.23 ROATA ROABA 1 63.03 63.03 SMIRGHEL 6 2.94 17.65 AUTUFORANT 55L 1 10.08 10.08 HOLTZSURUB 4*50 200 0.13 25.21 ELECTROZI 1 105.04 105.04 RULETA 1 46.22 46.22 DISC 6 4.20 25.21 DISC 2 19.33 38.66 SFOARA 20 0.84 16.81 BEC 1 6.72 6.72 AUTUFORANT 45L 4 7.56 30.25 SUPAPA 3/4 1 19.33 19.33 NIPLU 3/4 2 5.04 10.08 ROBINET 3/4 1 28.57 28.57 LOPATA 2 16.81 33.61 FURCA 2 21.85 43.70 CASMA 1 20.17 20.17 COADA 2 22.69 45.38 SAPA 1 22.69 22.69 COADA 1 16.81 16.81 SMIRGHEL 20 3.78 75.63 FOARFECA VIE 1 30.25 30.25 MARKER 2 8.40 16.81 CM 11 1 39.50 39.50 OTEL LAT 40 2 51.26 102.52 COLTAR CU PLASA 2.5M 2 4.20 8.40 CT 126 2 34.45 68.91 PLASA ARMARE 20 2.94 58.82 CIMENT CEMROM 40KG 5 25.21 126.05 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG 2 27.73 55.46 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 60*40*2 4 84.03 336.13 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 20*20*2 6 29.41 176.47 PLASA SUDATA 7.5 4 197.48 789.92 TEAVA PVC 110 4M 5 44.54 222.69 TEAVA PVC 110 2M 2 28.57 57.14 TEAVA PVC 110 1M 2 13.45 26.89 RAMIFICATIE 110*50*87 2 5.88 11.76 PIESA VIZITARE 110 2 12.61 25.21 COT 110*87 2 6.72 13.45 TEAVA PVC 50 1M 4 5.88 23.53 TEAVA PVC 50 0.5M 2 4.20 8.40 COT 50*87 6 2.10 12.61 PLASA IMPLETITA 2.5 4 348.74 1,394.96 SARMA ZN 2 7.1 8.40 59.66 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 50*50*2 11 84.03 924.37 CIMENT ROMCIM 20KG 20 14.29 285.71 5,695.80